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Technical Information of FIDO5200BBCZ

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Standards

Protocol

Package / Case

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Function

Current - Supply

FIDO5200BBCZ

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Tray

1.2V, 3.3V

IEEE 802.3, 10/100 Base-T/TX

PHY

Ethernet

144-LFBGA, CSPBGA

3 (168 Hours)

Switch

FIDO5200BBCZ

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC ETHERNET SWITCH BGA-144
931 pcs in stock

FIDO5200BBCZ.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

FIDO5200BBCZ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description IC ETHERNET SWITCH BGA-144
Quantity Available 931

Supplier Device

144-CSPBGA (10x10)

Package

Series -

Packaging Tray
'cl');):]r:;ir';?ure =80
Interface MiIl, RMII

Detailed Description

CSPBGA (10x10)

Ethernet Switch IEEE 802.3, 10/100 Base-T/TX PHY MII, RMII Interface 144-

FIDO5200BBCZ 931pcs New and Original in Stock, Find FIDO5200BBCZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order FIDO5200BBCZ with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ FIDO5200BBCZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

FIDT2X2YL

FIDO5100BBCZ

FIDT2X20R

FIDO2100BGA128IR0

FIDT2X2LG

FIDO2100PLQ128IRO

FIDO1100BGB208IR1

FIDT4X4BL

FIDO1100PQF208IR1

FID60-06D

FIDO1100BGA208IR1

FIDO2100BGA128IR0

FID36-06D

FIDO1100BGB208IR1

FIDO1100EDK-1

FIDT2X2BL

FIDO2100PLQ128IR0

FIDO1100PQF208IR1

FIDO1100BGA208IR1

FIDO2100PLQ128IR0

FIDO5200BBCZ Price
FIDO5200BBCZ Digikey
FIDO5200BBCZ Image

Download FIDO5200BBCZ Datasheet

Description

CABLE ACCESSORIES CORRUGATE LOOM

IC ETHERNET SWITCH BGA-144

CABLE DUCT 1PORT SPILLOUT

IC ETHERNET SWITCH 128BGA

CABLE DUCT 1PORT SPILLOUT

FIDO2100PLQ128IRO INNOVSAIC

IC MCU 32BIT 32KB RREM 208BGA

CABLE DUCT 2PORT SPILLOUT

IC MCU 32BIT 32KB RREM 208QFP

IGBT 600V 65A 200W 14PAC5

IC MCU 32BIT 32KB RREM 208BGA

IC ETHERNET SWITCH 128BGA

IGBT 600V 38A 125W I14PACS

IC MCU 32BIT 32KB RREM 208BGA

ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT KIT

CABLE DUCT 1PORT SPILLOUT

IC ETHERNET SWITCH 128LQFP

IC MCU 32BIT 32KB RREM 208QFP

IC MCU 32BIT 32KB RREM 208BGA

IC ETHERNET SWITCH 128LQFP

FIDO5200BBCZ Electronics
Supplier FIDO5200BBCZ
FIDO5200BBCZ Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Panduit

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Panduit

Innovasic Semiconductor

Panduit

INNOVSAIC

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Panduit

Innovasic Semiconductor

IXYS

Innovasic Semiconductor

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IXYS

Innovasic Semiconductor

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Panduit

Innovasic Semiconductor

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

FIDO5200BBCZ Components

Order FIDO5200BBCZ Online
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Quantity

8 pcs

56 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

218 pcs

507 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

507 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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